Technical index
DMC-F series
Dispersion compensator
C o n t e n t
1.  Product Description	 2
2.  Product Feature	 2
3.  Main Application	 2
4.  Technical Index	 3

a-gear.net
Раge 2 of 6
DMC-F series
datasheet
A-GEAR World Wide Manufacturing
4.   Te c h n i c a l  I n d e x
Fe a t u r e U n i t s I n d e x S u p p l e m e n tM i n . Ty p. M a x .
Working wavelength (nm) 1525 1565
Through power (dBm) 30
Effectivity area (μm2) 20
Nonlinearity (n2/Aeff) (W-1) 1.4×10-9
SBS threshold (dBm) +6
Optical fiber connector SC/APC, FC/APC SC/PC
Return loss (dB) -45
Compensated optical fiber length (Km)
10 DMC-FC10
20 DMC-FC20
40 DMC-FC40
60 DMC-FC60
80 DMC-FC80
100 DMC-FC100
110 DMC-FC110
120 DMC-FC120
Dispersion value
1525 nm (ps/nm)
-159 -145 DMC-FC10
-315 -293 DMC-FC20